	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  8 > 800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100
	800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100 (CNC Tech)
		    Part Number:
            800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100
		    Manufacturer:
            CNC Tech
		    Description:
            CORD PWR MALE TO OPEN END 1M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Power, Line Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 6.24000 (This price is for reference only)
		 800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE120SA2CT1B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VAC 2KHZ CONTIN
BH-18650-PC MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER BATT 18650 1CELL PC PIN
3084TR Keystone Electronics  RETAINER COIN CELL 23MM SMD
PNX-91436 Bud Industries  PANEL ALUM 4.29X4.29X0.06"
1591EFSBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX POLY 7.48X4.33X2.40" BLACK
TT748X Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD 3COND PLUG-PLUG 5FT
1560824 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
1200660700 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 4POS FEMALE/MALE 30M 22 AWG
A7VXK-2506M TE Connectivity  DSUB CABL-AMU25K/ AE25M / X
1435353-5 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY MT-RJ/MT-RJ SM 5M
08-009-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 8POS .100 JUMPER 9 INCH
31-012-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 31POS .100 JUMPER 12 INCH
M2MXT-5018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MDM50T/MC50G/X
222EPSP5.41.62 General Cable/Carol Brand  22 AWG 2PR EPS 7/30 TC .008
1501757 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
3131000 TN005 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COND 10AWG 600V TAN 100'
C2100A.12.08 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BROWN 100'
PLC2H-S25-L Panduit Corp  CLAMP TIE HVY #25SCR NAT 9"
HST0.8-6-X2 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK THICK ADH RED.8X6"
M200X080FQT Panduit Corp  MARKER PLATE NUCLEAR
FS4X3WH6NM Panduit Corp  DUCT SOLID NOHO WHT 4X3"X 6'
FP2RCEI Panduit Corp  FACEPLATE 2 GANG RECT IVORY
C25A1P-80VDC American Electrical Inc  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 25A 80VDC
PR21-62-3.00A-27204-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR PUSH-RESET
9124293500 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 700MA 250VAC 80VDC
IELHK11-33985-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-1REC5-39366-0100 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1410-G111-P2F1-S01-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC 50VDC
048102.5H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2.5A 125V ALARM IND
C10M4I Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 4A 500V CLASS AM
0MAX030.XPGLOA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MAXI SMARTGLOW BLADE 30A
0471.500NRT3 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .500A 125V SLO AXL PICO T/R
2027-35-ALF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE
MXP5KE40CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC DO41
MX5KP48CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC CASE5A
MXPLAD30KP90CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC PLAD
P6KE6.8C-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 10.8VC AXIAL
SM6S20A-E3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC DO218AB
P3500Q12ALRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 400V 150A QFN SMD
ROV14H151K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 135V 6KA DISC 14MM
	800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100  keywords
	    	800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100
	800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100  CNC Tech
	800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100  pdf
	800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100  datasheet
	800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100  price
	800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100  distributor
	electronic components 800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100
	800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100  Cable Assemblies
	800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100  Power, Line Cables
	800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100  CORD PWR MALE TO OPEN END 1M
	800-1401-2-SJT0-BL-00100
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .